AKITA-Hachimantai (JPN)

WOMEN SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KATO Kivotaka [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Todomatsu Cource
REFEREE SATOH Noritomo [JPN] START 1153m
FINISH 1000m
CHIEF OF RACE FUJIKI Tsuyoshi [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 153m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 9531/03/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER ITOH Yuuichi [JPN] COURSE SETTER JIN Kazuhito [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - MATSUDA Yuuki [JPN] FORE RUNNER — A - MATSUDA Yuuki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - ENDOH Daiki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - ENDOH Daiki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - OHSAWA Naoya [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - OHSAWA Naoya [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - D - KIMURA Soh [JPN] FORE RUNNER - D - KIMURA Soh [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES  53(51) START TIME 8:29 NUMBER OF GATES  55(54) START TIME 10:35
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. 5C 7/ 6C START/FINISH TEMP. 5C / 6C
F=610
PL ST CODE  COMPETITORS TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT
1 3 306959 ATOMURA Akane JPN 47.40 52.72 1:40.12 0.00
2 10 306798 TAKEUCHI Rumi JPN 48.53 52.25 1:40.78 4.02
3 8 307145 MOGAMI Arisa JPN 48.84 5260 1:4144 8.04
4 11 307293 UENO Serena JPN 48.75 52.92 1:4167 9.44
5 4 307063 TERUUCHI Kaede JPN 49.39 53.17 1:42.56 14.87
6 13 307109 ITO Michiko JPN 49.58 53.01 1:42.59 15.05
7 9 307487 SHIMOMURA Mio JPN 49.46 53.48 1:42.94 17.18
8 12 307597 NUMAMORI Aina JPN 50.20 5299 1:43.19 18.70
9 5 307289 SHINOHE Chika JPN 49.95 53.34 1:43.29 19.31
10 15 306825 ABE Hanae JPN 51.34 5392 1:45.26 31.32
11 6 307378 TSUKAMOTO Satoko JPN 51.63 53.67 1:45.30 31.56
12 7 307459 INOMATA Misa JPN 51.40 53.98 1:45.38 32.05
13 1 307370 UEMURA Konomi JPN 51.72 5454 1:46.26 37.41
14 14 307490 SATO Erika JPN 51.21 5517 1:46.38 38.14
15 17 307525 SHIBUYA Hikaru JPN 52.09 5456 1:46.65 39.79
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AKITA-Hachimantai (JPN)

PL ST CODE

No No
16 18 307262
17 2 307460
18 23 307397
19 21 307450
20 16 307269
21 22 307344
22 28 307564
23 29 307580
24 26 307451
25 30 306807
26 20 307504
27 27 307377
28 33 307369
29 24 307298
30 34 307623
31 35 307491
32 37 307546
33 36 307596
34 38 307595
35 31 307526
36 32 307565

DID NOT START
DID NOT FINISH
DISQUALIFIED
DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH

19 307376

25 307368

39 307488
DISQUALIFIED

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

KURIYAMA Natsumi
MATSUURA Yukino
SODEBAYASHI Rui
NAKAZAWA Ayusa
SAKURABA Mayu
SATO Mami
NAKAMARU Nao
WAKAMORI Nina
OBA Hikari

UEDA Miyoka
TAKENAKA Hazuki
WATANABE Sara
NAKANQ Ayumi
TSUCHIYA Misaki
SUZUKI Satsuki
MAEDA Minato
NAGASE Yui

ABE Sumika
SATO Riho
KIKUCHI Misuzu
FUJITA Kanami

[1st RUN]
[1st RUN]
[1st RUN]
[2nd RUN]
[2nd RUN]
WATANABE Satoko
ASAMIZU Hiroka
WATANABE Miku

[2nd RUN]

FIS TD

KATO Kiyotaka

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

JPN
JPN
JPN

TIME
1st RUN

52.47
52.26
52.51
52.83
52.88
53.74
54.53
53.95
54.37
54.92
52.26
55.37
55.54
55.73
55.83
56.19
57.28
58.14
58.12
1:00.33
1:01.14

TIME
2nd RUN

54.91
55.23
55.28
56.48
55.88
56.12
56.26
57.05
56.70
56.76
1:00.46
57.56
58.80
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F=610
RACE
POINT

4423
44 .90
46.73
49.90
52.64
59.34
65.01
66.29
66.71
70.43
76.77
78.05
86.64
89.26
100.16
102.60
106.74
109.85
120.70
140.98
165.11
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AKITA-Hachimantai (JPN)

WOMEN SLALOM
PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

PL ST CODE COMPETLTORS FIS BEST 5 RACE
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS POINTS
1 3 306959 ATOMURA Akane JPN 24.18 24.18 0.00
2 10 306798 TAKEUCHI Rumi JPN 25.53 25.53 4,02
3 8 307145 MOGAMI Arisa JPN 64. 16
4 11 307293 UENO Serena JPN 45,51 45. 51 9. 44
5 4 307063 TERUUCHI Kaede JPN 58. 50
6 13 307109 ITO Michiko JPN 56. 54
7 9 307487 SHIMOMURA Mio JPN 48. 14 48. 14 17.18
3 12 307597 NUMAMORI Aina JPN 58. 41
9 5 307289 SHINOHE Chika JPN 49. 43 49, 43 19. 31
10 15 306825 ABE Hanae JPN 72.49
THE BEST 5 AT START
RACE ST CODE  COMPETITORS FIS
RESULT No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT POINTS
1 3 306959 ATOMURA Akane JPN 24. 18
2 10 306798 TAKEUCHI Rumi JPN 25,53
4 11 307293 UENO Serena JPN 45. 51
7 9 307487 SHIMOMURA Mio JPN 48. 14
9 5 307289 SHINOHE Chika JPN 49. 43
TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 192. 79
FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 192. 79
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 49. 95
Calculated Penalty (A+B-C)/10=> 33.563
Rounded 33. 56
Category Adder 3.00
Correction Value ([-]Z7) 0. 00
Calculated Penalty 36. 56
Minimum Penalty 9. 00
Maximum Penalty 999, 00
Penalty Applied 36. 56
4
FIS TD KATO Kiyotaka [JPN] #988 k; %’
S =2
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FISKNE
2012F I SHKA/NBEATa—ALKE

HEEEAT
ZF ol
INFRRAE (HAANDI)
JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KATO Kiyotaka [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Todomatsu Cource
REFEREE SATOH Noritomo [JPN] START 1153m
FINISH 1000m
CHIEF OF RACE FUJIKI Tsuyoshi [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 153m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 9531/03/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER ITOH Yuuichi [JPN] COURSE SETTER JIN Kazuhito [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - MATSUDA Yuuki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - MATSUDA Yuuki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - ENDOH Daiki [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - ENDOH Daiki [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - OHSAWA Naoya [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - OHSAWA Naoya [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - D - KIMURA Soh [JPN] FORE RUNNER - D - KIMURA Soh [JPN]
NUMBER OF GATES  53(51) START TIME 8:29 NUMBER OF GATES  55(54) START TIME 10:35
WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard WEATHER Cloudy SNOW Hard
START/FINISH TEMP. 5C / 6C START/FINISH TEMP. 5C / 6C
F=610
lahr 29—+ -b B 1AKXH 2KB & & Vv—X
No No K4 R A ' B R B R OB OB RA b
1 3 03004238 & #A KE L KFE 47 .40 52.72 1:40.12 0.00
2 10 03005253 1T BEE HAKRE 48.53 5225 1:40.78 402
3 8 03004392 fHr b =ZHW AR SR 48.84 5260 1:41.44 8.04
4 11 03004463 B s H KL R 48.75 5292 1:4167 9.44
5 4 03004394 HAWN AT A ARE 49.39 53.17 1:42.56 14.87
6 13 03004483 {F¥ ETF HARKEF 49.58 53.01 1:42.59 15.05
7 9 03005218 THf =% £ & 49.46 5348 1:42.94 17.18
8 12 03007556 VEZR EL43 el — AL 50.20 5299 1:43.19 18.70
9 5 03004257 MPF H{E M E 49.95 53.34 1:43.29 19.31
10 15 03004237 [ #HE: BB 51.34 53.92 1:45.26 31.32
11 6 03006582 IFA BT CIN-T R LR34 51.63 53.67 1:45.30 31.56
12 7 03007055 JE{R EZ A E R 5140 53.98 14538  32.05
13 1 03004286 & % R R EER 51.72 5454 1:46.26 37.41
14 14 03004414 i KB TE 8 ks 51.21 55.17 1:46.38 38.14
15 17 03008547 B:4H ¢ B[R A iR 52.09 5456 1:46.65 39.79
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2012F 1 SKKHNEFEATZ 0 —ALKES

AKHIRBEAT
F=610
NEAT 24— -} EEEE — 1K 24K & i L—x
No No K4 B 4 BE ORI OBF M OB R ARAb
16 18 03004711 EEL EZE BB & 52 .47 5491 1:47.38 44.23
17 2 03007322 @ AFE 14 A 52.26 5523 1:47.49 4490
18 23 03006779  #hbk BEk % [ T e 52.51 5528 1:47.79 46.73
19 21 03006861 HiE HRE KR A @ 52.83 5548 1:48.31 49.90
20 16 03004355 (T HE il v s 52.88 5588 1:48.76 52.64
21 22 03004293 {LERE BRE £ E = AR 53.74 56.12 1:49.86 59.34
29 28 03008301 AL 3k A A 54.53 5626 1:50.79  65.01
23 29 03006814 E&HF 27z &7 @ 53.95 57.05 1:51.00 66.29
24 26 03006857 K O BIBi AR =N 5 54.37 56.70 1:51.07 66.71
25 30 03004894 AEME M ETL PN 54.92 56.76 1:51.68 70.43
26 20 03008136 17th #EAR fif AR 5226 1:0046 1:52.72 76.77
27 27 03004487 {EI VR EEY N 55.37 5756 1:52.93 78.05
28 33 03005821 i HRE DA R 1y 55.54 58.80 1:54.34 86.64
29 24 03004517 B FEEe ~EFREESK 55.73 59.04 1:54.77 89.26
30 34 03007533 44K #0A KB FHRE PR 55.83 1:00.73 1:56.56 100.16
31 35 03007503 fijH Bk SLAET AP E A 2% 56.19 1:00.77 1:56.96 102.60
32 37 03007234 K H 1L e 42 57.28 10036 15764 106.74
33 36 03008594 [y MiE KEEH PR 58.14 1:00.01 1:58.15 109.85
34 38 03007799 {LEFE AR KEGE PR R R 58.12 1:01.81 1:59.93 120.70
35 31 03008551 Mt =i 4 B AR 1:00.33 1:02.93 2:03.26 140.98
36 32 03008877 FEM EmM St S 1:01.14 1:06.08 2:07.22 165.11
DID NOT START [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 0
DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 0
DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0
DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 3
19 03004524 ¥ BT PaY NS E Y0
25 03005901 A PEEE THRE B
39 03008596 & EE B P g
DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
FIS TD KATO Kivotaka [JPN] #988 Wm
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F I S
201 2F 1 SHKHE/NIEERATo—LbLKE
THEEEAT

ANFNT —RA L NEHER (BARAND )
Ta=mwalO 1 04
Nefir a5—h =N B SAJ A5 L—Z
No No K4 B A FAL b KA KA B
1 3 03004238 &4+ #5 KE AL REF 7.59 .5 0. 00
2 10 03005253 TN BEE HARKE 7.31 7.31 4. 02
3 8 03004392 F. L ZHY AR 35. 85
4 11 03004463 _E¥F HghZ B RIUEE& 19. 10 19. 10 9. 44
5 4 03004394 BB /A2 T HARS 20.92 20. 92 14. 87
6 13 03004483 {FH BT HAKE 24. 70 24. 70 15. 05
7 9 03005218 A} EiE JEEErEY 36. 88
8 12 03007556 BEiE B3 1w — P FER 30. 64
9 5 03004257 DUF HfE LM TR 26. 39
10 15 03004237  fof&y #Efk TR KRS 15, 02
AF— RO AL 54
B A-h a-b B . SAJ
R No No K4 B B 4 RA b
2 10 03005253 AT = H AKX 7.31
1 3 03004238 %A ¥ NEAE RS 7.59
4 11 03004463 _-Bf H¥ZT B KL Es 19. 10
5 4 03004394 MBN vz T HAKXZE 20. 92
6 13 03004483 {FH HF H AR 24. 70
aF
AR NEEDORA v P54 (B) 79. 62
T4y alEO Rl O DRA L b EAEEE (D) 79. 62
HURTEDOL— AL () 43.38
NPT o HE (AB-C) /10=> 11.586
VoI A 11.59
ARFNT o FHEE 11.59
WHAF T 4 11.59
FIS TD  KATO Kiyotaka [JPN] #988 sz:;°4’4”‘i:; 7 ,////ZL——;>
/ o
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